TrustÏÏÏÏÏÏÏÏÏÏÏÏÏÏ Ì Ì Ì 8,000,000 5.58 Ì

8.2. All shareholders have identical voting rights in respect of the Ordinary Shares held by them.

9. Directors' and other interests

9.1. The interests of the Directors, their immediate families and as far as they are aware having made
due and careful enquiries, of persons connected with them, (within the meaning of section 346 of
the Act) in the share capital of the Company as at 18 November 2005 (being the latest practicable
date prior to the publication of this document) and at Admission, all of which are beneÑcial, unless
otherwise stated: (i) which have been notiÑed to the Company pursuant to sections 324 or 328 of
the Act, or (ii) which are required to be entered in the register maintained under section 325 of the
Act, or (iii) are interests of a connected person of a Director which would, if that connected person
were a Director, be required to be disclosed under (i) and (ii) above and the existence of which is
known to that Director, are set out below:

As at the date of this document Immediately following the Proposals

No. of Ordinary % of issued No. of No. of % of issued No. of
Shares share capital warrants Ordinary Shares share capital warrants

Wolf MartinickÏÏÏÏÏ 14,284,790 19.43 2,496,980 18,347,290 12.79 2,496,980

Rod Webster*ÏÏÏÏÏÏ 9,062,790 12.33 2,496,978 27,344,040 19.06 2,496,978

Peter RedmondÏÏÏÏÏ 166,666 0.23 Ì 166,666 0.12 Ì

Richard ArmstrongÏÏ 1,476,674 2.01 Ì 1,476,674 1.03 Ì

Note:

* Of Rod Webster's holding, 3,781,395 Ordinary Shares are held by the Webster Family Trust and,
3,781,395 Ordinary Shares are held by the RJ and AH Webster Superannuation Fund and 1,500,000
Ordinary Shares are held by Anne Webster

64

9.2. Save as disclosed in paragraphs 2 and 9.1 above of this Part V of this document, neither Puku nor
any of its subsidiaries, nor the directors of Puku, their immediate families, any related trust nor any
connected persons nor any persons acting in concert with Puku (including, without limitation, any
subsidiary or associated company of Puku or any pension fund of Puku or of any of its subsidiaries